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2. 

UDISE+ Code -10101114602 (Bilar Govt. School Regd. Code - 21211472021924143827 (23-26) 

Ref. No. ^PS/23/2o 4y 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9.0 

10. 

11. 

MIRACLE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

12. 

Member Name 

Friend's Colony, Ganjan Road, Barsoi-KatihYr, Bihar, india - 855102 

List of Management Committee with their 

Md Arif Hussain 

Musarrat Naz 

Ritu Roy 

Dr. Taufique Hamid 

Unit of:"Hamid Welfare & Educational Trust" 

Dr. Tauquir Hamid 

Urmi Rahman 

Razia Sultana 

Dr. Tasnif 

CBSE CURRICULUM ENGISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

Designation/Occupation 

Nahid Anjum 

Dr. Nadeem Arshad 

PRINCIPAL 
Principal Jhiracle Public School 

Ear4), Kathar-355102 

Mustaque Ahmad 

Mahboob Alam 

Designation in SMC 

Chairman 

Principal 

secretary 

Teacher Representative 

Teacher Representative 

Parent's Representative 

Parent's Representative 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date 2S- Dy.204 

Member 

Occupation 

Self Employee 

Principal 

Doctor 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Self Employee 

Self Employee 

Doctor 

Doctor 

Teacher 

Principal Govt. H.S Dhumnagar 

Principal Govt. U.M.S Srikol 

MANAGER 

Manager 
Miracle Public School 
Bar:o, IKatuar-855102 
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